Position Other Positions Held

Hospital Pharmacy Manager
Pharmacist

Pharmacist - Clinical
Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacy Supervisor
Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmaceutical Inventory Tech
Pharmacy Technician llI
Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacist

Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacist

Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Technician Il
Pharmacy Technician |

Pharmacist

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy

Total Wages

$178,078
$168,297
$167,906
$146,719
$146,080
$146,000
$145,666
$145,202
$145,065
$144,151
$137,236
$125,121
$124,484
$108,734
$57,090
$53,417
$52,721
$52,199
$50,594
$50,571
$42,564
$41,944
$36,694
$35,891
$35,709
$32,439
$30,268
$21,093
$15,308
$12,991

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$133,636
$83,811
$97,497
$61,581
$72,853
$61,581
$53,762
$61,581
$94,975
$61,581
$78,881
$86,938
$73,617
$61,785
$51,610
$46,638
$29,685
$32,503
$45,174
$24,151
$18,120
$19,806
$32,944
$14,659
$4,251
$17,793
$5,038
$8,443
$0

$0



Pharmacy Technician |
Pharmacy Technician |
Pharmacy Technician |
Pharmacist

Pharmacy Technician |

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy
Hosp Pharmacy

$10,955
$3,445
$887
$746
$425

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



