Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hospital Pharmacy Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$178,078	\$133,636
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$168,297	\$83,811
Pharmacist - Clinical		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$167,906	\$97,497
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$146,719	\$61,581
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$146,080	\$72,853
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$146,000	\$61,581
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$145,666	\$53,762
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$145,202	\$61,581
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$145,065	\$94,975
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$144,151	\$61,581
Pharmacy Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$137,236	\$78,881
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$125,121	\$86,938
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$124,484	\$73,617
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$108,734	\$61,785
Pharmacy Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$57,090	\$51,610
Pharmaceutical Inventory Tech		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$53,417	\$46,638
Pharmacy Technician III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$52,721	\$29,685
Pharmacy Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$52,199	\$32,503
Pharmacy Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$50,594	\$45,174
Pharmacy Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$50,571	\$24,151
Pharmacy Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$42,564	\$18,120
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$41,944	\$19,806
Pharmacy Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$36,694	\$32,944
Pharmacy Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$35,891	\$14,659
Pharmacy Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$35,709	\$4,251
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$32,439	\$17,793
Pharmacy Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$30,268	\$5,038
Pharmacy Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$21,093	\$8,443
Pharmacy Technician I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$15,308	\$0
Pharmacist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$12,991	\$0

Pharmacy Technician I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$10,955	\$0
Pharmacy Technician I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$3,445	\$0
Pharmacy Technician I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$887	\$0
Pharmacist	San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$746	\$0
Pharmacy Technician I	San Joaquin County	Hosp Pharmacy	\$425	\$0